
LEAP Agility Club

Sunday, March 28, 2021

Premier Jumpers  

Zach DavisJudge:

24C 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Sisu, Border Collie, Holly BurchstedPJD

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

24015 Snoopy, Briard, Janyce SelkinPJD

24012 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve BassonPJD

24008 Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy LesinskiPJD

24007 Stevie Girl, Standard Poodle, Karen EvansPJD

20 22Jump Height = # of dogs

20064 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookPJD

20061 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtPJD

20059 Butter, Labrador Retriever, Kathy LesinskiPJD

20056 Zephyr, Border Collie, Lisa LoomisPJD

20049 Falcon, Border Collie, Suzann MilheronPJD

20045 Believe, Border Collie, Stefanie RainerPJD

20044 Finley, Australian Shepherd, Sarah CassisPJD

20035 Majik, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtPJD

20029 Tag, Labrador Retriever, Karen LechnerPJD

20028 Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlinPJD

20027 Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonPJD

20026 Jack, Australian Shepherd, James StandishPJD

20022 Rev, Border Collie, Donalee SlaterPJD

20011 Starry, Collie, Carol LarivierePJD

20008 Caper, Golden Retriever, Bob YoungPJD

20006 Nym, Brittany, Barbara CherryPJD

20003 Karat, Golden Retriever, Amy HaynesPJD

20001 Rue, Boxer, Alexandra PaganPJD

20063 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettPJDP

20051 Chester, Golden Retriever, Taylor LimaPJDP

20042 Phoebe, Golden Retriever, Patti StandishPJDP

20038 Chapter, Collie, Noreen BennettPJDP

16 7Jump Height = # of dogs

16017 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciPJD

16011 Sally Brown, Border Collie, Janyce SelkinPJD

16010 Dash, Pyrenean Shepherd, Janice GregoryPJD

16002 Rave, Border Collie, Bruce BaderPJD

16028 Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val  MermallPJDP

16019 DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn SpagnesiPJDP

16003 Andi, Border Collie, Cheryl MorganPJDP

12 7Jump Height = # of dogs

12029 Star, Miniature Poodle, Rena DershowitzPJD

12023 Elvis, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl GadolPJD

12014 Boogie Shoes, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn WalterPJD

12010 Mazsi, Mudi, Erika KissPJD

12005 Austin, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda PJD

12003 Victory, Rat Terrier, Beth MarlowPJD

12021 Desilu, English Cocker Spaniel, Patricia BeamanPJDP

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8006 Tink, Cairn Terrier, Gail TranoyPJD

8004 Dee, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuirePJD

8001 Riot, Papillon, Arlene CollinsPJD

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Zach DavisJudge:

24C 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Sisu, Border Collie, Holly BurchstedAXJB

24 10Jump Height = # of dogs

24016 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXJB

24015 Snoopy, Briard, Janyce SelkinAXJB

24012 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve BassonAXJB

24011 Kai, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXJB

24008 Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy LesinskiAXJB

24007 Stevie Girl, Standard Poodle, Karen EvansAXJB

24005 Pivo, Doberman Pinscher, Jennifer CannerelliAXJB

24003 Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra PereiraAXJB

24002 Karoline, Vizsla, Debra LoomisAXJB

20038 Chapter, Collie, Noreen BennettAXJB

20 39Jump Height = # of dogs

20075 Emma, Collie, Karin SheehyAXJA

20065 Tooshie, Golden Retriever, Walter HorowitzAXJA

20049 Falcon, Border Collie, Suzann MilheronAXJA

20045 Believe, Border Collie, Stefanie RainerAXJA

20036 Cait, Border Collie, Marilyn PinardAXJA

20023 Dahlia, Australian Shepherd, Ellen HalperinAXJA

20012 Wish, Border Collie, Carolyn BiondiAXJA

20004 Zoe, Border Collie, Andrea SarnikAXJA

20034 Ritz, German Shepherd Dog, Linda EvangelistiAJPA

Page 1 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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20070 Sloane, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXJB

20064 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXJB

20061 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtAXJB

20060 Traveler, Australian Shepherd, Laurie GraceAXJB

20059 Butter, Labrador Retriever, Kathy LesinskiAXJB

20058 Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuAXJB

20057 Bijou, Border Collie, Carolyn BiondiAXJB

20054 Trixie, Portuguese Water Dog, Trish ParrettAXJB

20053 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20048 Juniper, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXJB

20046 Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXJB

20044 Finley, Australian Shepherd, Sarah CassisAXJB

20043 Surprise, All American, Sandra LeiserAXJB

20041 Cheers, Golden Retriever, Patti RosnerAXJB

20029 Tag, Labrador Retriever, Karen LechnerAXJB

20028 Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlinAXJB

20027 Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20019 Katie, Vizsla, Denise CormierAXJB

20016 Regan, Golden Retriever, Dana JahnAXJB

20011 Starry, Collie, Carol LariviereAXJB

20010 Phoenix, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXJB

20009 Dahlia, Dalmatian, Bronwyn SchoelzelAXJB

20008 Caper, Golden Retriever, Bob YoungAXJB

20006 Nym, Brittany, Barbara CherryAXJB

20005 Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen ZimmermannAXJB

20003 Karat, Golden Retriever, Amy HaynesAXJB

20001 Rue, Boxer, Alexandra PaganAXJB

20063 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAJPB

20042 Phoebe, Golden Retriever, Patti StandishAJPB

20021 Justin, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonAJPB

16 26Jump Height = # of dogs

16025 Quick, Miniature Poodle, Rena DershowitzAXJA

16006 Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'DonnellAXJA

16002 Rave, Border Collie, Bruce BaderAXJA

16029 Summer, Golden Retriever, Walter HorowitzAJPA

16014 Pippa, Australian Shepherd, Laurie GraceAJPA

16027 Rev, Miniature American Shepherd, Tamra KrystinikAXJB

16024 Derry, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti 

Gleason

AXJB

16023 Buzz, Miniature Poodle, Patricia WardwellAXJB

16020 Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisAXJB

16017 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciAXJB

16015 Galla, All American, Leanne KsiazekAXJB

16011 Sally Brown, Border Collie, Janyce SelkinAXJB

16010 Dash, Pyrenean Shepherd, Janice GregoryAXJB

12021 Desilu, English Cocker Spaniel, Patricia BeamanAXJB

16039 Andee, All American, Lisa LoomisAJPB

16037 Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne KsiazekAJPB

16035 Ella, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlinAJPB

16034 Rosy, Australian Shepherd, Ellen HalperinAJPB

16033 Nessa, Labrador Retriever, Donna BoutillierAJPB

16030 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAJPB

16028 Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val  MermallAJPB

16026 Kindle, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurAJPB

16019 DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn SpagnesiAJPB

16012 Jake, English Springer Spaniel, Joanne HassAJPB

16005 Bodhi, Boxer, Donna BoutillierAJPB

16003 Andi, Border Collie, Cheryl MorganAJPB

12 17Jump Height = # of dogs

12009 Bailey, Parson Russell Terrier, Donna NolanAXJA

12029 Star, Miniature Poodle, Rena DershowitzAXJB

12027 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

12026 Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa 

Johnson

AXJB

12024 Jackie, All American, Teresa BrogdenAXJB

12023 Elvis, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl GadolAXJB

12019 Zipper, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

12016 Lily, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Kathleen BurkeAXJB

12015 Patriot, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Kathleen  

Burke

AXJB

12014 Boogie Shoes, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn WalterAXJB

12010 Mazsi, Mudi, Erika KissAXJB

12008 Happy, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane PattersonAXJB

12006 Bristol, Cocker Spaniel, Charlene BushAXJB

12005 Austin, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda AXJB

12003 Victory, Rat Terrier, Beth MarlowAXJB

12025 Cody, Shetland Sheepdog, Gerry CarrieroAJPB

12022 Axl, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly BaderAJPB

8 14Jump Height = # of dogs

8012 Lorna, Scottish Terrier, Kathleen FoleyAXJA

8010 Dice, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Joanne Von EssenAXJA

8009 Jack, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzAXJA

8024 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzAXJB

8022 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

8021 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8017 Zatanna, Scottish Terrier, Marianne MelucciAXJB

8015 Harry, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAXJB

Page 2 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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8005 Rebel, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

8001 Riot, Papillon, Arlene CollinsAXJB

8020 Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAJPB

8018 Echo, Border Terrier, Merris WilliamsAJPB

8016 Castle, West Highland White Terrier, Lisa TibbalsAJPB

8008 Goalie, Cairn Terrier, Ivy CohenAJPB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Zach DavisJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24006 Piper, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith LichtmanOAJ

20 9Jump Height = # of dogs

20056 Zephyr, Border Collie, Lisa LoomisOAJ

20055 Dyna, Border Collie, Val MermallOAJ

20052 Crest, Border Collie, Terri CesarekOAJ

20050 Astro, Border Collie, Suzanne RogersOAJ

20033 Miz Biscuit, Golden Retriever, Laura RollinsOAJ

20026 Jack, Australian Shepherd, James StandishOAJ

20017 Will, Standard Schnauzer, Debbie CuiffoOAJ

20051 Chester, Golden Retriever, Taylor LimaOJP

20013 Spencer, Labrador Retriever, Christine KallipolitesOJP

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16031 Sierra, All American, Rena DershowitzOAJ

16001 FLASH, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara WierzbickiOAJ

16041 Molly, Border Collie, Suzanne RogersOJP

12 5Jump Height = # of dogs

12040 Billie, Shetland Sheepdog, Onnaka DudleyOAJ

12018 Nikki, Border Terrier, Louise TraskaOAJ

12017 Skylar, Cairn Terrier, Kathy OnoratoOAJ

12012 Cara, Shetland Sheepdog, Gerry CarrieroOAJ

12004 Moo, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Bonnie HendersonOAJ

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Zach DavisJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Jasper, Belgian Malinois, Crystal UtzNAJA

24004 Keagan, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen PalmerNAJB

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20025 Chaser, All American, Hannah StreeterNAJA

20022 Rev, Border Collie, Donalee SlaterNAJA

20035 Majik, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtNAJB

20030 Rory, Australian Shepherd, Karen PasqualeNAJB

20014 Blaze, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuNAJB

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8006 Tink, Cairn Terrier, Gail TranoyNAJB

Premier Standard  

Zach DavisJudge:

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24015 Snoopy, Briard, Janyce SelkinPAD

24012 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve BassonPAD

24011 Kai, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpePAD

20 25Jump Height = # of dogs

20064 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookPAD

20061 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtPAD

20059 Butter, Labrador Retriever, Kathy LesinskiPAD

20057 Bijou, Border Collie, Carolyn BiondiPAD

20056 Zephyr, Border Collie, Lisa LoomisPAD

20053 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertPAD

20049 Falcon, Border Collie, Suzann MilheronPAD

20045 Believe, Border Collie, Stefanie RainerPAD

20044 Finley, Australian Shepherd, Sarah CassisPAD

20041 Cheers, Golden Retriever, Patti RosnerPAD

20035 Majik, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtPAD

20029 Tag, Labrador Retriever, Karen LechnerPAD

20028 Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlinPAD

20027 Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonPAD

20026 Jack, Australian Shepherd, James StandishPAD

20023 Dahlia, Australian Shepherd, Ellen HalperinPAD

20019 Katie, Vizsla, Denise CormierPAD

20012 Wish, Border Collie, Carolyn BiondiPAD

20011 Starry, Collie, Carol LarivierePAD

20006 Nym, Brittany, Barbara CherryPAD

20003 Karat, Golden Retriever, Amy HaynesPAD

20063 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettPADP

20051 Chester, Golden Retriever, Taylor LimaPADP

20042 Phoebe, Golden Retriever, Patti StandishPADP

20038 Chapter, Collie, Noreen BennettPADP

Page 3 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  
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16 7Jump Height = # of dogs

16027 Rev, Miniature American Shepherd, Tamra KrystinikPAD

16024 Derry, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti 

Gleason

PAD

16017 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciPAD

16011 Sally Brown, Border Collie, Janyce SelkinPAD

16002 Rave, Border Collie, Bruce BaderPAD

16028 Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val  MermallPADP

16003 Andi, Border Collie, Cheryl MorganPADP

12 9Jump Height = # of dogs

12029 Star, Miniature Poodle, Rena DershowitzPAD

12023 Elvis, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl GadolPAD

12016 Lily, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Kathleen BurkePAD

12014 Boogie Shoes, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn WalterPAD

12010 Mazsi, Mudi, Erika KissPAD

12005 Austin, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda PAD

12004 Moo, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Bonnie HendersonPAD

12003 Victory, Rat Terrier, Beth MarlowPAD

12021 Desilu, English Cocker Spaniel, Patricia BeamanPADP

8 6Jump Height = # of dogs

8024 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzPAD

8010 Dice, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Joanne Von EssenPAD

8006 Tink, Cairn Terrier, Gail TranoyPAD

8005 Rebel, Papillon, Deborah HuntPAD

8004 Dee, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuirePAD

8001 Riot, Papillon, Arlene CollinsPAD

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Zach DavisJudge:

24 11Jump Height = # of dogs

24005 Pivo, Doberman Pinscher, Jennifer CannerelliAXA

24016 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXB

24015 Snoopy, Briard, Janyce SelkinAXB

24014 Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen PalmerAXB

24012 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve BassonAXB

24011 Kai, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXB

24008 Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy LesinskiAXB

24007 Stevie Girl, Standard Poodle, Karen EvansAXB

24003 Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra PereiraAXB

24002 Karoline, Vizsla, Debra LoomisAXB

20038 Chapter, Collie, Noreen BennettAXB

20 39Jump Height = # of dogs

20075 Emma, Collie, Karin SheehyAXA

20049 Falcon, Border Collie, Suzann MilheronAXA

20048 Juniper, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXA

20036 Cait, Border Collie, Marilyn PinardAXA

20012 Wish, Border Collie, Carolyn BiondiAXA

20070 Sloane, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXB

20065 Tooshie, Golden Retriever, Walter HorowitzAXB

20064 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXB

20061 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtAXB

20060 Traveler, Australian Shepherd, Laurie GraceAXB

20059 Butter, Labrador Retriever, Kathy LesinskiAXB

20058 Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuAXB

20057 Bijou, Border Collie, Carolyn BiondiAXB

20054 Trixie, Portuguese Water Dog, Trish ParrettAXB

20053 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20046 Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXB

20045 Believe, Border Collie, Stefanie RainerAXB

20044 Finley, Australian Shepherd, Sarah CassisAXB

20043 Surprise, All American, Sandra LeiserAXB

20041 Cheers, Golden Retriever, Patti RosnerAXB

20029 Tag, Labrador Retriever, Karen LechnerAXB

20028 Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlinAXB

20027 Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20023 Dahlia, Australian Shepherd, Ellen HalperinAXB

20019 Katie, Vizsla, Denise CormierAXB

20016 Regan, Golden Retriever, Dana JahnAXB

20011 Starry, Collie, Carol LariviereAXB

20010 Phoenix, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXB

20009 Dahlia, Dalmatian, Bronwyn SchoelzelAXB

20008 Caper, Golden Retriever, Bob YoungAXB

20006 Nym, Brittany, Barbara CherryAXB

20005 Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen ZimmermannAXB

20003 Karat, Golden Retriever, Amy HaynesAXB

20001 Rue, Boxer, Alexandra PaganAXB

20063 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXPB

20042 Phoebe, Golden Retriever, Patti StandishAXPB

20034 Ritz, German Shepherd Dog, Linda EvangelistiAXPB

20021 Justin, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonAXPB

20013 Spencer, Labrador Retriever, Christine KallipolitesAXPB

16 26Jump Height = # of dogs

16031 Sierra, All American, Rena DershowitzAXA

Page 4 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  
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16025 Quick, Miniature Poodle, Rena DershowitzAXA

16006 Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'DonnellAXA

16002 Rave, Border Collie, Bruce BaderAXA

16035 Ella, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlinAXPA

16027 Rev, Miniature American Shepherd, Tamra KrystinikAXB

16024 Derry, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti 

Gleason

AXB

16023 Buzz, Miniature Poodle, Patricia WardwellAXB

16020 Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisAXB

16017 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciAXB

16015 Galla, All American, Leanne KsiazekAXB

16011 Sally Brown, Border Collie, Janyce SelkinAXB

16010 Dash, Pyrenean Shepherd, Janice GregoryAXB

12022 Axl, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly BaderAXB

12021 Desilu, English Cocker Spaniel, Patricia BeamanAXB

16039 Andee, All American, Lisa LoomisAXPB

16037 Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne KsiazekAXPB

16034 Rosy, Australian Shepherd, Ellen HalperinAXPB

16033 Nessa, Labrador Retriever, Donna BoutillierAXPB

16030 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXPB

16028 Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val  MermallAXPB

16026 Kindle, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurAXPB

16019 DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn SpagnesiAXPB

16012 Jake, English Springer Spaniel, Joanne HassAXPB

16005 Bodhi, Boxer, Donna BoutillierAXPB

16003 Andi, Border Collie, Cheryl MorganAXPB

12 17Jump Height = # of dogs

12018 Nikki, Border Terrier, Louise TraskaAXA

12009 Bailey, Parson Russell Terrier, Donna NolanAXA

12004 Moo, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Bonnie HendersonAXA

12029 Star, Miniature Poodle, Rena DershowitzAXB

12027 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12026 Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa 

Johnson

AXB

12024 Jackie, All American, Teresa BrogdenAXB

12023 Elvis, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl GadolAXB

12019 Zipper, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12016 Lily, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Kathleen BurkeAXB

12015 Patriot, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Kathleen  

Burke

AXB

12014 Boogie Shoes, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn WalterAXB

12010 Mazsi, Mudi, Erika KissAXB

12008 Happy, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane PattersonAXB

12006 Bristol, Cocker Spaniel, Charlene BushAXB

12005 Austin, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda AXB

12003 Victory, Rat Terrier, Beth MarlowAXB

8 13Jump Height = # of dogs

8024 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzAXB

8022 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

8021 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8017 Zatanna, Scottish Terrier, Marianne MelucciAXB

8015 Harry, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAXB

8012 Lorna, Scottish Terrier, Kathleen FoleyAXB

8010 Dice, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Joanne Von EssenAXB

8005 Rebel, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

8001 Riot, Papillon, Arlene CollinsAXB

8025 Nicky, Cairn Terrier, Kathy OnoratoAXPB

8020 Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAXPB

8016 Castle, West Highland White Terrier, Lisa TibbalsAXPB

8008 Goalie, Cairn Terrier, Ivy CohenAXPB

Standard Open/Open P

Zach DavisJudge:

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20055 Dyna, Border Collie, Val MermallOA

20052 Crest, Border Collie, Terri CesarekOA

20033 Miz Biscuit, Golden Retriever, Laura RollinsOA

20026 Jack, Australian Shepherd, James StandishOA

20017 Will, Standard Schnauzer, Debbie CuiffoOA

20051 Chester, Golden Retriever, Taylor LimaOAP

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16001 FLASH, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara WierzbickiOA

16029 Summer, Golden Retriever, Walter HorowitzOAP

16014 Pippa, Australian Shepherd, Laurie GraceOAP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12017 Skylar, Cairn Terrier, Kathy OnoratoOA

12012 Cara, Shetland Sheepdog, Gerry CarrieroOA

Standard Novice A/B/P

Zach DavisJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24006 Piper, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith LichtmanNAB

Page 5 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  
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24004 Keagan, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen PalmerNAB

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20025 Chaser, All American, Hannah StreeterNAA

20056 Zephyr, Border Collie, Lisa LoomisNAB

20035 Majik, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtNAB

20030 Rory, Australian Shepherd, Karen PasqualeNAB

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12040 Billie, Shetland Sheepdog, Onnaka DudleyNAB

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8006 Tink, Cairn Terrier, Gail TranoyNAB

Page 6 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  


